
頁1入 札 経 過 表

入 札 業 者

平成２８年度　防犯カメラ等購入

辞退

663,660

辞退

610,000

776,200

580,000

744,000

620,000

第１回入札額 第２回入札額 第３回入札額 摘 　　要

2

3

4000002546

4000002476

4000002529

5

6

7

鳴海　崇宏 4000001890

8

9

10

11

12

691,500

決定

田所　文男 4000002807

570,000

850,000

契約番号 4283000034

野条　直樹

石塚　潤

吉田　敬一

No.

ソニックエレクトロニクス株式会社

1

4

山本　俊雄 4000002087

株式会社相模湖電設

柏木電気株式会社

株式会社ナイコムエンジニアリング

株式会社陽光通信工業

670,000

有限会社オサダ

株式会社日電社

株式会社新菱エンジニアリング

株式会社古川電機

綜合警備保障株式会社相模支社

新日商事株式会社

物品

伊藤　隆夫

齋藤　昌司 4000001858

4000001738

柏木　彰 4000001832

株式会社河本総合防災

コ

メ

ン

ト

金山　正夫 4000002147

宮崎　伸太郎 4000002045

古川　和昭 4000001650


